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Company Name Alumni Name Title Email 

Academy Sports and 
Outdoors Leo Huang, 2009 

Senior Analyst 
Pricing Strategy Che-Yi.Huang@alumni.rice.edu 

        

AIG 
Xiaohui (Marjorie)  Ma, 
2012 

VP of Marketing 
Strategy and 
Research Xiaohuima@me.com 

        

AlEn Tanu Grewal, 2005 
Head of Brand 
Marketing tkgrewal1@gmail.com 

       

Amazon 

Melissa Mohr, 2010 

Sr. Manager - 
Alexa Smart Home 
at Amazon 
 mnmohr@gmail.com 

Abhishek Jha, 2014 Manager  sheksebaat@gmail.com 

Thuy Do, 2016 Product Manager thuy.do246@gmail.com 

Raymond Ma, 2017 
Sr. Product 
Manager raymond@mafam.net 

        

Avery Products 
Corporation Diana Hua, 2014 

Senior Product 
Marketing 
Manager diana.hua.07@gmail.com 

        

New Code Ping Wang, 2010 

Senior Product 
Marketing 
Manager  pingcass1021@gmail.com 

        

Coca Cola 

Laura Gorham, 2016 
Associate Brand 
Manager  gorham.laurak@gmail.com 

Hilary Coling, 2012 

Associate Brand 
Manager - 
Odwalla  colling.hilary@gmail.com 

Erica Villarreal (Garcia ) , 
2011 Brand Manager  ericagarcia2@gmail.com 

        

Dell, Inc. 
Andrew Hawthorn, 2005 

Senior Product 
Manager andrew@andrewh.com 

Prateesh Sharma, 2016 

Senior Advisor 
Proj/Prog Mgmt  
 prats15m@gmail.com 

        

DukeFeathers LLC David Friedman, 2007 Founder davefriedman.8@gmail.com 

        

Georgia Pacific 
Kristin  Wood-Burke, 
2009 

Sr. Brand 
Innovation Leader, kristen.wood@gmail.com 



        

HP 

Mahil  Castillo, 2011 

Commercial 
Services Business 
Development 
 mahil.castillo@hp.com 

Linh Ly, 2014 
Global Product 
Manager  linh.vy.nguyen@gmail.com 

Pallavi Challa, 2016 Product Manager bdnpallavi.challa@gmail.com 

Erika Kwee, 2016 Product Manager erika.y.kwee@gmail.com 

Aditya Kapoor, 1999 Services Director aditkapo@gmail.com 

Peng Tan, 2015 

Product 
Management and 
Operations - 
Commercial 
Mobility tanpengpeter@hotmail.com 

Mona Parikh, 2008 
Marketing 
Manager Mona.Parikh@alumni.rice.edu 

        

HPE 
 Shuo (Andy) Jia, 2016 

Senior Product 
Manager shuojia80@gmail.com 

 Angela Yang, 2014 
Product Marketing 
Manager taotao.yang@gmail.com 

    

IBM   Asher Belles, 2007  

 Advisor, Market 
Development & 
Insights  asher.belles@us.ibm.com 

    

Impossible Foods Joe Lam, 2011 
Director of 
Marketing Insights joseph.lam@gmail.com 

        

Intel Corporation Diwakar Bansal, 2013 

Strategic 
Marketing 
Manager bansald@gmail.com 

        

Mattel Robert Knox, 2012 
Manager Global 
Brand Marketing roberto.knox@gmail.com  

        

Nike Robert Mardock, 2007 

Business 
Operations & 
Planning Manager 
- Global Brand 
Imaging robmardock@yahoo.com 

        

Pepisco 
Isabel Gaeta, 2015 

Brand Marketing 
Manager isabel.gaeta881@gmail.com 

Jasmine Richards, 2017 
Associate Brand 
Manager  jasmine.r.richards@gmail.com 



        

PROS Carlos Parra, 2012 
Product Marketing 
Manager  carlos@netosfera.com 

        

Rivianna Food Sarah Ofner, 2010 Brand Manager sarahwatsonofner@hotmail.com 

        

Schlumberger 
Wolfgang von der Rosen 
Aguilar, 2014 

Marketing & 
Pricing Manager wolfvonder@gmail.com 

        

Starbucks 
Daniel  Chang, 2013 Strategy Director  danielchang30@gmail.com 

Kyle Reis, 2010 District Manager kreis299@yahoo.com 

        

Sysco 
Britt Kennedy, 2010 

Market and 
Customer Insights brittlkennedy@sbcglobal.net  

Jeanette  Pasuizaca, 
2013 

Brand Marketing 
Manager  pasuizaca@gmail.com 

        

Toyota  
Allison Cooper, 2007 

Senior  Manager 
Integrated 
Marketing acooper@gstoyota.com 

    

Under Armour 
Julian  Duncan, 2006 

Head of Brand 
Management , 
Basketball julianduncan@gmail.com 

         

Utility  Timonthy Chiang, 2008 Product Lead timon.chiang@gmail.com 

    

VANTIQ Sachin Andhare, 2009 
VP Product 
Marketing s.andhare@yahoo.com 

    

VMware, Inc. 
Denisse Cahuayme-
Zuniga, 2015 

Product Marketing 
Manager denisse.cahuayme@gmail.com 

 


